
ROCKY RIVER RECREATION WINTER 2023 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
TUESDAY 

Co-Ed BB 6’s Co-Ed B 6’s Co-Ed CC Rec. 6’s 
1.  Marflak 11. Dale B 16. Sam M 31. Candace Z 

2.  Rocky B 12. Dan C 17. Mark N. 32. Mike N 

3.  Deannie S 13. Cassie K 18. Sara S 33. Katy 

4.  Greg 14. Amanda V 19. Brett A 34. Justin P 

5.  Laura M 15. Patrick L 20. Kim B.  35. Bill E 

6.  Erika   36. Nick K 

   37. Neal S 

   38. Ken N 

   39. Brett S 

Gyms: CC:   
Don Umerley Civic Center, 21016 Hilliard Rd,  RR 

*Double Header 40. Rick 

                                                  
Tues. Oct. 10 

CC 1 2 3 

7:15 33-34* 19-20 *11-12 

8:10 5-6 *34-32* *11-14* 

9:05 40-16 31-32* 7-14* 

10:00 1-13 17-18 3-4 

Byes:  35, 36, 37, 38, 39 

 

Tues. Oct. 17 

CC 1 2 3 

7:15 2-6 37-39 17-19* 

8:10 32-36 31-34 15-19* 

9:05 3-5 13-18 1-4 

10:00 12-16 33-38 35-40 

Byes:  11, 14, 20 

 

Tues. Oct. 24 

CC 1 2 3 

7:15 32-37 11-19 31-39 

8:10 1-5 20-18 40-38 

9:05 2-3 16-17 6-4 

10:00 14-15 34-35 33-36 

Byes:  13 

 

Tues. Oct. 31 

CC 1 2 3 

6:15 17-15 18-14 31-37 

7:10 19-13 38-36* 39-35* 

8:05 *3-6 20-12 *36-35* 

9:00 *3-5 13-16* *40-34 

9:55 1-2 11-16* *40-33 

Byes:  4, 32 

 

Tues. Nov. 7 – No matches 

 

Tues. Nov. 14 

CC 1 2 3 

7:15 *15-20* 35-36 31-33 

8:10 3-6 13-20* *15-18 

9:05 2-5* 32-39* 37-38* 

10:00 1-2 *38-39* 4-5* 

Byes:  11, 12, 14, 16, 17, 19, 34, 40 

 

Tues.  Nov. 21 

CC 1 2 3 

6:15 11-17 20-14 *18-16 

7:10 2-5 *12-13 *18-19 

8:05 3-4 *12-15 *31-35 

9:00 36-34 37-33 *31-40* 

9:55 1-6 38-32 39-40* 

 

Tues. Nov. 28 

CC 1 2 3 

6:15 12-19 *11-18 31-38 

7:10 *11-20 32-39 37-40* 

8:05 6-4 34-37 *40-36 

9:00 1-5 15-16 13-14* 

9:55 2-3 *14-17 35-33 

 

Tues. Dec. 5 

CC 1 2 3 

6:15 20-16 11-15 34-37 

7:10 *6-2 33-38 5-4 

8:05 *6-1* 18-12 31-40 

9:00 4-1* *17-13 14-19 

9:55 12-17* 35-32 36-39 

 

Tues. Dec. 12 

CC 1 2 3 

7:15 15-13* 17-20 32-40 

8:10 11-13* 34-39 4-2 

9:05 1-3 14-12 35-38 

10:00 5-6 16-19 36-37 

Byes:  18, 31, 33 

 

Tues. Dec. 19 

CC 1 2 3 

7:15 11-20 13-18 40-32 

8:10 12-19 14-17 39-33 

9:05 1-3 15-16 37-35 

10:00 4-2 31-36 38-34 

Byes:  5, 6 

 

PLAYOFFS – Jan. 2 & 9 

 


